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PORADI ZAKOVSKE TOUR 2012 po 03.11.2012:

Prijmeni, jméno

DAVID Vojtéch

SADIL Josef
SYKORA Tomas
FERUGA Jan

TICHY Ondfej
MRKACEK Jan
JANDECKA Vojtéch
RIHA JiFi

BEDNAR Martin
KOZAK Martin

ZIGA Stefan
FEDORCHAK Matvyj
SYRUCEK Adam
FEDORCHAK Maksym
POTUCEK Martin
MACHACEK Franti$ek jun.
FERKL Tomas
KOSMANNOVA Kristyna
JANDECKA Simon
FERUGOVA Martina
CERVENY David
CMAR Miroslav
LUSKA Slawomir
MAZURCZYK Martyna
SRAMEK Adam

DUDA Patryk

CVRCEK Michal
PETAK Rostislav
BALOUN Tomas
POSKOCIL Radovan
SYNEK Marek

TOTH Dominik

TICHY Tomas
TEICHMANOVA Radka
HNAT Miroslav
PITLOK Kamil

KREJCI Lukas
KOWALCZYK Kacper
MASLOWSKI Bartosz
SUCHOMEL Miroslav
OLSINA Jan

TUMA Samuel
KACPRZAK Tobiasz
OTIPKA Matgj

NOVAK Miroslav
FABRY Jakub

NOVAK Frantigek
STARZYCZNY Karolina
BACZEWSKI Szymon
HLAVACEK Jakub
GAWLAS Bartek
ZILKA David
HORNYCH Denis
KRNAC Martin
RICHTR Jakub
ANDREYCZUK Mateusz

Klu

log

BHK Orel Boskovice

BHC Fighting Saints Pecky
SHL StarColor Litvinov
BHK Orel Boskovice

BHC Fighting Saints Pecky
ZS Dobra Voda u C.B.

BHC 15.ZS Most

ZS Dobra Voda u C.B.

A.Poétova-papirnictvi Zd'ar n.S.

BHC Fighting Saints Pecky
Orel Kralovo Pole

BHC Vrsovice

BHC Fighting Saints Pecky
BHC Vrsovice

BHC 15.ZS Most

BHL Zekatel Zd'ar nad Saz.
BHC 15.ZS Most

BHC VrSovice

BHC 15.ZS Most

BHK Orel Boskovice

KSH ZS Mezibofi

BHC Fighting Saints Pecky
Poland

Poland

BHC Vrsovice

Poland

BHC Fighting Saints Pecky
BHC 15.ZS Most

Haluzéci 8.ZS Most

Husot Strakonice

BHC 4.ZS Most

BHC 4.ZS Most

BHC Rados$ovice

Sprtmejkii Ostrava

Z8 Kosinova Brno

Poland

A.Poétova-papirnictvi Zdar n.S.

Poland

Poland

BHC 15.ZS Most
Sprtmejkfi Ostrava
BHC RadoSovice
Poland

Sprtmejkii Ostrava
BHC 4.ZS Most
BHC 4.ZS Most
Saints PecCky
Poland

Poland

BHC VrSovice
Poland

BHC 15.ZS Most
BHC 15.ZS Most
BHC Fighting Saints Pecky
BHC VrSovice
Poland

X
=

N TIONNNNNNFNTDNDUUUUNTTUOUNTUTNTUTIUNNNNNNENTDTNTDTDTOPF TNTUTUNNTUTNNTNTNNNINN

212
100
92
130
114
74
84
96
88
94
72
62
149
108
32
104
56
82
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26
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Soucet bodu

550
432
419
387
362
318
302
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262
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58.
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64.
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66.
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74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
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83.
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88.
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90.
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92.
93.
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96.
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112.
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114.
115.
116.
117.

PROKOP Adam
RACAN Jan
KVARDA Josef Jun.
SLEGR Patrik
NOVAK Jakub
CHROMY Miroslav
PESKA Jan
ROMANIUK Miroslav
ZYCINSKA Karolina
TUMA Martin
JEDLICKA Tomas
UHEROVA Daniela
SOBOTKA Jan
NOVOTNY Ondfrej
VOKURKA Toméas
ZNAMENACEK Jan
GRABIEC Czymon
TIRPAK Patrik
DVORAK Martin
BANAS Karolina
KALAS Tomas
MORAVEC Filip
SMOLKA Filip
CHLADEK Jan
RENDL Pavel

PUK Agnieszka
KUNZ Petr
OULEHLA Ales
ROSCHER Max
ZILKA Tomas
BARTOVSKY Roman
KUBICKI Jakub
MARES Pavel
ZARUBA David
MARUSIK Dusan
MARCZEW SKI David
MORAVCOVA Marie
BAGINSKA Iga
PROCHAZKOVA Barbora
SVATON Martin
ZEZULOVA Veronika
HERALOVA Sara
LASTUVKA Martin
UPTAS Bartosz
MERUNKA Alexandr
DRYJA Lukasz
JINDRAK Michal
GAWELCZYK Natalia
MUCHA lvan
BOUSKA Filip
BREZOVSKY Petr
JAKUBUV Jan
SMOLIK JiFi
DROZDZ Maciej
MARTINAK Michal
NETUSIL Jakub
RENAC Patrik
SCHUBERT Jan
ZVOLANKOVA Anita
GULA Michal
DROZDZ Radoslaw

Z8 Palachova Zd'ar nad Saz.
Husot Strakonice
THE Orel Bohunice
Haluzaci 8.ZS Most
BHC VrSovice

Zd'ar nad Sazavou
KSH ZS Mezibofi
Klub déti Most
Poland

BHC RadoSovice
Husot Strakonice
BHC 15.ZS Most
Ujezd

BHC VrSovice

BHC VrSovice

BHC Fighting Saints Pecky
Poland

Sneci Kohoutovice
KSH ZS Mezibofi
Poland

Nové Veseli

Husot Strakonice
ZS Oskol Kroméfiz
KSH ZS Mezibofi
BHC 4.ZS Most
Poland

BHC 15.ZS Most
Nové Veseli
Germany

BHC 15.ZS Most
Chemici Litvinov
Poland

ZS Dobra Voda u C.B.
KSH ZS Mezibofi
BHC 4.ZS Most
Poland

Husot Strakonice
Poland

KSH ZS Mezibofi
Nové Veseli

ZS Breclav Slovacka
BHC VrSovice

BHC 15.ZS Most
Poland

Nové Veseli

Poland

BHC 15.ZS Most
Poland

DDS Sindlovy Dvory
BHC VrSovice

BHC Most

Z8 Lusténice

BHC Fighting Saints Pecky
Poland

KSH ZS Mezibofi
BHC 4.ZS Most
BHK Orel Boskovice
Z8 Breclav Slovacka
Nové Veseli
Chemici Litvinov
Poland
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121.
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138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.

NAMYSLO Vaclav
VACEK Jan

KOZA Filip

VLOCH Jan
BOUREK Ivan
BETKOWSKI Dawid
DOLEZAL Petr
KAPRHAL Lukas
WEINFURT Jakub
PLEVOVA Anna
BEBLAVY Jakub
DRABEK Michal
KOVALA Michal
MARCZEWSKI Mateusz
MAURER Pascal
PLECHL Matgj
ROUS Pavel
HOFMAN Jan
STANCIK Kamil
DUSEK Dan
KUBINIOK Sebastian
VETESNIK JiFi
CHALOUPKA Tomas
LOOSE Leon
DRIEN Jaroslav
KANA Simon

NUER David
RICHTER Tim
CIBRIK Luka$
KOPECKY Jaroslav
NETIK Vit
PAWLOWSKI Kacper
WENDT Justin
NIELABA Szymon
BRANDAU Leon
KOVAROVIC Krystof
NUER Tomas
SIEDLECKI Maciej
SVARC Daniel
ZIMON Patryk
GROINSKI Bogdan
KUCERA Ladislav
POSPICHAL Vit
SROMOVA Denisa
ZEMANOVA Anna
BICAN Daniel
HORAKOVA Lucie
MAREK Kamil
MITTELBACH Jakub
POHANKA Tomas
ROSCHER Marco
GRASL Denis
KRALICEK Tomas
PESL Matyas
RICHTER Phillip
RITTER Jaroslav
VONDRA Dominik
DANIELEWICZ Mateusz
FISCHER Markus
HELAK Krystof
HOMOLKOVA Adéla

Sprtmejkfi Ostrava
BHC 15.ZS Most
Chemici Litvinov
KSH ZS Mezibofi
Old Friends Most
Poland

Bfezi nad Oslavou
KSH ZS Mezibofi
BHC 15.ZS Most
ZS Svermova Zdar nad Saz.
Slovakia

BHC 4.ZS Most
Sprtmejkfi Ostrava
Poland

Germany

Lysa nad Labem

A.Pogtova-papirnictvi Zd'ar n.S.

BHC 15.ZS Most

ZS Oskol Kroméfiz
Nové Veseli

Poland

KSH Z8 Mezibofi
Legato Kohoutovice
Germany

KSH ZS Mezibofi
Z8 Breclav Slovacka
Nové Veseli
Germany

BHC 4.ZS Most

ZS Oskol Kroméfiz
BHC Rados$ovice
Poland

Germany

Poland

Germany

Z8 Breclav Slovacka
Nové Veseli

Poland

Netopyfi Most
Poland

Poland

Klub déti Most

Z8 Svermova Zdar nad Saz.
Nové Veseli
Netopyfi Most

BHC 15.ZS Most
Nové Veseli

Poland

BHC 4.ZS Most
BHC Most

Germany

Haluzaci 8.ZS Most
Legato Kohoutovice
Bude¢

Germany

BHC 15.ZS Most
BHC VrSovice
Poland

Germany

BHC Fighting Saints Pecky
ZS Svermova Zdar nad Saz.
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183.
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194.
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196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
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207.
208.
2009.
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211.
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213.
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215.
216.
217.
218.
2109.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
2309.

KRATOCHVIL Jaroslav
MULLEROVA Kristyna
RAKOS Jan

SINU Nick
SROMOTA Michal
CEKLINIAK Dominik
CHALUPNY Krystof
MARTINI Pavel
MUSIL Marek

SUSTR Adam

HES Martin

ARNOLD Maurice
HORA Filip
JELINKOVA Tereza
JURICKOVA Sofie
KEREKANIC Jifi
MARSICEK JiFi
PAVLIK Vladimir
HAJEK Pavel
HLINCIK Stanislav

CHARAMZOVA Michaela

CHRASTEK Jan
KILIAN Jifi Jaroslav
KUCHAR Dominik
NEMEC Tibor
ODVARKA Matous
PANEK Jakub
PSOTA Ondrej
SYKOROVA Zuzana I
TRUNSCHKA Jakub
VACKOVA Karolina
BORAN David
FANTA Matyas
HOLUB Roman
IHLE Lukas

PETRO Erik
STIERANKA Filip
VALESOVA Katefina
ZIKAN Patrik
DOLIHAL Marek
GOROL David
HOCELIK Lukas
HOMOLKA Adam
HOUDEK Michal
KOZAK Vojtéch
KOZLICEK Tomas
PARTZSCH Nick
PLHAK Jaroslav
ROMANEK Mateusz
STOVICEK Richard
BUSCHBECK Marcel
HOLY Daniel
HUNKA Antonin
KOCINA Albert
MIKA Marek
ROTTER Matgj
STRAKUSEV Pavel
SESTAK Dominik
SNAJDR Daniel
SPACKOVA Magda
TESAR Jan

Nové Veseli

ZS Breclav Slovacka
Chemici Litvinov

ZS Janov

ZS Oskol Kroméfiz

Poland

Haluzéci 8.ZS Most
Haluzaci 8.ZS Most

Nové Veseli

ZS Svermova Zdar nad Saz.
BHC 15.ZS Most

Germany

BHC 4.ZS Most

Haluzaci 8.ZS Most

Prague NHL

Détsky domov Borsov n.VIt.
KSH ZS Mezibofi

Nové Veseli

ZS Palachova Zdar nad Saz.

Z8 Lusténice

BHC 15.ZS Most

ZS Oskol Kroméfiz
Netopyfi Most

BHC VrSovice

DDS Sindlovy Dvory
Haluzéci 8.ZS Most
Poland

BHC 4.ZS Most

BHC 15.ZS Most

BHC 15.ZS Most
Buded

ZS Oskol Kroméiz
BHC VrSovice

Z8 Janov

Germany

18.ZS Most

Z8 Borsov nad Vltavou
Matéjov

Z8 Svermova Zdar nad Saz.
SHC Bizoni Uherc¢ice
Z8 Janov

Chemici Litvinov

Z8 Svermova Zdar nad Saz.
Bfezi nad Oslavou
BHC Fighting Saints Pecky
ZS Oskol Kroméfiz
Germany

BHC 15.ZS Most
Poland

Netopyfi Most
Germany

BHC 15.ZS Most
Sprtec Xtreme

Z8 Bor$ov nad Vltavou
Haluzéci 8.ZS Most
SHC Bizoni Uherc¢ice
BHC 15.ZS Most

KSH Draci Tfebenice
BHC VrSovice

Bfezi nad Oslavou
Chemici Litvinov
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240. UKROPEC Martin Slovakia Z 1 1 (1)
241. VLADIK Jakub Sprtec Moravany P 1 11
242. ZIENERT Matgj BHC 4.ZS Most P 1 1 (1)



